Tischtennis Kreisverband Lüneburg e.V.

Sportwart: Matthias Meyer

Graf-Schenk-von-Stauffenberg-Str. 74, 21337 Lüneburg, Tel. 04131/51617, 

Email: m.meyer-ttkv@arcor.de


Meldebogen zum Kreispokal 2024
	Verein / Mannschaft:
	

	Damen / Herren:
	

	Heimspiele (ja/nein)
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	Position:
	Vorname
	Nachname
	Q-TTR-Wert
	Spielklasse

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	


	Verein / Mannschaft:
	

	Damen / Herren:
	

	Heimspiele (ja/nein)
	

	Mannschaftsführer:
	

	- Telefon:
	

	- Email:
	

	Position:
	Vorname
	Nachname
	Q-TTR-Wert
	Spielklasse

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	


	Verein / Mannschaft:
	

	Damen / Herren:
	

	Heimspiele (ja/nein)
	

	Mannschaftsführer:
	

	- Telefon:
	

	- Email:
	

	Position:
	Vorname
	Nachname
	Q-TTR-Wert
	Spielklasse

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	


	Verein / Mannschaft:
	

	Damen / Herren:
	

	Heimspiele (ja/nein)
	

	Mannschaftsführer:
	

	- Telefon:
	

	- Email:
	

	Position:
	Vorname
	Nachname
	Q-TTR-Wert
	Spielklasse

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	


